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Schedule 2 

Disclosure of Dealings: Trust Scheme Period 
(i.e. the period from 22 January 2020 to the date on which the Trust Scheme becomes effective and binding or lapses) 

 

To:  An Authorised Person 
 For and on behalf of CapitaLand Mall Trust Management Limited and CapitaLand Commercial Trust Management Limited 
 
From: BlackRock, Inc. 
 
Relationship to the CapitaLand group: Associate of Capitaland Mall Trust and CapitaLand Commercial Trust 
 
Date: 10 June 2020 
 
 
1. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / 
Disposal 

Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed Of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

10-Jun-20     9,000   1.91 SGD  199,227,551  
10-Jun-20     23,600   1.91 SGD  199,203,951  
10-Jun-20  19,565      1.8966 SGD  199,223,516  
10-Jun-20     8,100   1.8836 SGD  199,215,416  
10-Jun-20  124,100      1.91 SGD  199,339,516  
10-Jun-20     62,600   1.91 SGD  199,276,916  
10-Jun-20     6,000   1.91 SGD  199,270,916  
10-Jun-20     5,600   1.91 SGD  199,265,316  
10-Jun-20  1,600      1.91 SGD  199,266,916  
10-Jun-20  11,800      1.91 SGD  199,278,716  
10-Jun-20     34,500   N/A - In-specie Transfer  199,244,216  
10-Jun-20     920,499   N/A - Stock Loan  198,323,717  
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BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 198,323,717 CCT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.14 percent. of the total number of 
issued CCT Units 1. 
 
2. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Units during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Acquisition / Disposal Number of Shares 
Acquired 

Number of Shares 
Disposed of 

Price Transacted Holdings in Shares following 
the Transaction 

10-Jun-20     6,600   2.24 SGD  203,567,914  
10-Jun-20     7,900   2.24 SGD  203,560,014  
10-Jun-20     20,700   2.24 SGD  203,539,314  
10-Jun-20  17,485      2.2295 SGD  203,556,799  
10-Jun-20     101,700   2.2227 SGD  203,455,099  
10-Jun-20     14,800   2.2163 SGD  203,440,299  
10-Jun-20     1,000   2.2167 SGD  203,439,299  
10-Jun-20     7,600   2.2167 SGD  203,431,699  
10-Jun-20     3,500   2.2163 SGD  203,428,199  
10-Jun-20     72,800   2.2167 SGD  203,355,399  
10-Jun-20     9,300   2.2163 SGD  203,346,099  
10-Jun-20     20,000   2.2053 SGD  203,326,099  
10-Jun-20     158,800   2.1847 SGD  203,167,299 
10-Jun-20     48,500   2.24 SGD  203,118,799 
10-Jun-20     3,600   2.24 SGD  203,115,199 
10-Jun-20     4,000   2.24 SGD  203,111,199 
10-Jun-20  1,400      2.24 SGD  203,112,599 
10-Jun-20     37,800   N/A - In-specie Transfer  203,074,799 
10-Jun-20     1,000,000   N/A - Stock Loan  202,074,799  

 
BlackRock, Inc. owns or controls 202,074,799 CMT Units after the dealings reported above, representing approximately 5.48 percent. of the total number of 
issued CMT Units2. 
  

 
1 Calculated based on a total of 3,861,876,136 CCT Units. 
2 Calculated based on a total of 3,690,154,580 CMT Units. 
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3. Disclosure of Dealings in CCT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 
Date of Grant/Exercise of 

Convertible Securities 
Nature of Dealing Number of 

underlying 
CCT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

10-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  50,000   1.8911 SGD   68,198.73 USD  
10-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  1,000   1.892 SGD   1,893.03 SGD  
10-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  19,200   1.887 SGD   36,252.14 SGD  

 
 
4. Disclosure of Dealings in CMT Convertible Securities during the Trust Scheme Period 

Date of Grant/Exercise of 
Convertible Securities 

Nature of Dealing Number of 
underlying 
CMT Units 

Dealing Price (S$) Consideration Paid or 
Received 

10-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Selling  83,900   2.223 SGD   134,522 USD  
10-Jun-20 Contract for Difference - Buying to Close  16,200   2.2197 SGD   35,980.72 SGD  
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